
     

  Wałcz, 27.08.2018r. 

 

Harmonogram dyżurów wychowawczych 

na rok szkolny 2018/2019 godz. 16-17:00 

 

 

6.11.2018 

 

11.12.2018 (zebrania z 

  rodzicami wszystkich klas)

  plus wszyscy 

nauczyciele  na godzinę 

17.00  

  

 5.03.2019  

7.05.2019 

4.06.2019 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  


